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Bethlehem (Pennsylvania, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Moreland Avenue

Auction Opens. Thu, Mar 29 5:00pm ET

Lot

0475
0476
0477
0478
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493

0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507

Title

Dresser-C

Luggage-B

Punch Bowl And Champagne Flutes-B
2 Twin Bed Frames-C

Dollhouse Furniture-B

Dollhouse Furniture-B

Dollhouse Table And Accessories-C
Ginny Dolls And More-B

Childs Bureau Shelf And Crate-B
Storybook Dolls And More-B

Rug-C

Area Rug By Ethan Allen-C

Asian Style Table-B

Asian Chalk Lamp And Print-A

Twin Beds-C

Bedding-A

Chase and Kenwood Vintage Wool Blankets-A

LL Bean and Browns of Bermuda Vintage
Wool Blankets-A

3 Vintage Bed Spreads-A

Vintage Hudson Bay Point Blanket-A
Pillows Blankets And More-A

Desk And Chair-C

Figurines And More-A

Lamps-A

Christmas Decor And More-A
Vintage Singer Featherlight Sewing Machine-A
Round Table And Lamp-B

Queen Bed Frame-C

Bedding Linens Comforter-A

Pack And Play Hook On Chair-B
Vintage Hats And Tuxedos-A

Painted Wooden Cabinet-C

V4

Auction Closes:. Thu, Apr 12 7:00pm ET

Lot

0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0527
0528
0529
0530

0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542

Title

Vintage Clothing-A

Womens Clothing-A

Wedgewood Candle Holders And More-A
Sewing And Craft Supplies-A
Dresser-C

Copper Coffee Set-A

Rocking Chair-C

Norwalk Sofa-C

Vintage Dolls-A

Mahogany Headboards-C

Dresser-C

Norwak Wingback Chair-C

Norwak Wingback Chair-C

Oreck Vacuum Cleaner-B

Filing Cabinet-C

Chair And Side Table-C

Mahogany Mirror, Side Table, Chair-C
Twin Towers Photo And Framed Prints-A
MC Escher Framed Prints-A

Rattan Trunk-B

Airequipt, Realist, Kodak Projectors And
Screen-B

Calvin Klein And More Bedding-A
Tables-C

Lamps-B

Bundy Trumpet-A

Maple Dresser And Mirror-C
Painted Wood Porch Bench-B
Dresser-C

USA Flag-A

Faux Flowers and Planters-A
Floor Lamps-A

Antique Quilt-A



Lot

0543
0544
0545
0546
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0587
0588

Title

Area Rugs-A

Wooden Rocker-B

Century Side Chairs-C
Collectible Plates-A

Gold Jewelry-A

Vintage Belt Buckles-A
Decor and More-A
Antique Opera Glasses-A
Table and Chairs-C

Hand Blown Stemware-A
Jewelry and More-A
Sterling Silver -A

Serving Pieces-A

Pewter Pieces, Porringer -A
Sterling Serving Pieces-A
Serving Pieces-A

Flatware and More-A
Victorian Lamps-A
Bakeware-A

Stoneware-A
Kitchenwares-A

Vases Mugs and More-A
Costume Jewelry-A

Grill and Firewood Holder-C
Sterling and Antigue Jewelry-A
Fireplace-A

Side Chair-C

AreaRug-C

AreaRug-C

Sofa-C

End Tables-B

Infant Goods-A

Books and Globe-A
Books-A

Framed Prints-A

Framed Prints-A

Framed Prints-A

Wall Decor-A

Round Mirror-A
Towelsand More-A

Side Chair-C

Chinese Checkers Board, Vintage Marbles-B
Painted Dresser And Mirror-C
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Lot

0589
0590
0591

0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
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Title

Lamps-B
Toddler Toys-B

Vintage Rocking Horse, Child Rocker And
Stools-B

Vintage Toys-B

Vintage Games And More-B

Storage Cabinet And Table-C

Sony Cassette Player, RCA Radio, Cassettes-B
1890 Sportsman And NRA Marksman Pins-B
Badges, Pins And Eclipse Match Box-B
Vintage Political Buttons And Soap-B

Mid Century Modern Chairs-C
Czechoslovakia Epiag China, Chinese China-B
ASCE Lamp-B

The Thomas Jefferson Clock-B

Howe Furniture Folding Chairs-B

German Tea Set-B

Monogrammed Sterling Silver Spoons-B
Sterling Silver Utensils-B

Champagne Flutes And Etched Glass Bowl-B
Cut Etched Crystal Stemware-B

Crystal And Silver Tone Stemware-B

Cut Glass-B

Pink Depression Glass Dessert Set-B
Stemware And Sugar Dishes-B

Blue Glass Decanter And Glasses-B

Pink Coin Dot Glass Vase And Glasses-B
Electrolux Vacuum-B

Sporting Goods-B

Health Aids-B

Lawn Chairs And Bean Bag Toss-C

Frames, Boxes-B

Heater And Fan-B

Pedestal Table, 2 Chairs-C

Jimmie Foxx Baseball-A

Vintage Bookends-A

Bookcase-C

Bookcase-C

Vintage Golden Gate Bridge Cable, Books-A
Vases, Tins-B

Artwork, Fans-B

Figurines, Collectibles-B

Dehumidifier-C



Lot

0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637

0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651

0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669

0670

Title

Patio Furniture, Directors Chairs-C

Metal File Cabinet-C

Bookshelves-C

Lighting, Die Set, Tools, Insect Spray, More-A
Metal Shelves-C

Paint Brushes, Masonry Tools, Carpenter
Rulers-A

Wing Back Chair-A

Electrical, Trouble Light, Extension Cords-B
Corner End Table-A

Metal Shelves-C

Hardware And More-A

Two Piece Cabinet Unit-C

Wood Shelving, Screens, Wood-B
Vintage Steel Cabinet And More-A
Cabinet-B

Metal Cabinet-A

Vintage Steel Cabinets-C

Vintage Cabinet, Stool, Baskets-C
Vintage Wood Crates-C

Saw Horses, Tool Bench Rack, Car Care, More-
B

Aluminum Ladder, Step Stools-B
Aluminum Extension Ladder-B
Vintage Wheel Barrow And Yard Cart-B
Honda Push Mower-B

End Table-B

Reel Mower, Ladder, Oil Can-B

Wind Chimes, Garden, Hose Access-A
Wood Pieces, Metal-B

Tools, Hardware, Saws-A

Power Tools-A

Vintage Wood Wagon, Basket-A
Vintage Trunk, Chest-A

Garden Tools, Hoses, Tin Tubs-A

Tree Pruner, Garden Tools, More-A
Metal Trash Can, Wood, Rebar More-B
Machete, Chopping Tools, More-A
Square Cut Nails-A

Vintage Drafting Drawing Tools And Surveyor
Stand-A

Office Supplies-A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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