

Bethlehem (Pennsylvania, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Moreland Avenue

Auction Opens: Thu, Mar 29 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Thu, Apr 12 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0475	Dresser-C
0476	Luggage-B
0477	Punch Bowl And Champagne Flutes-B
0478	2 Twin Bed Frames-C
0480	Dollhouse Furniture-B
0481	Dollhouse Furniture-B
0482	Dollhouse Table And Accessories-C
0483	Ginny Dolls And More-B
0484	Childs Bureau Shelf And Crate-B
0485	Storybook Dolls And More-B
0486	Rug-C
0487	Area Rug By Ethan Allen-C
0488	Asian Style Table-B
0489	Asian Chalk Lamp And Print-A
0490	Twin Beds-C
0491	Bedding-A
0492	Chase and Kenwood Vintage Wool Blankets-A
0493	LL Bean and Browns of Bermuda Vintage Wool Blankets-A
0494	3 Vintage Bed Spreads-A
0495	Vintage Hudson Bay Point Blanket-A
0496	Pillows Blankets And More-A
0497	Desk And Chair-C
0498	Figurines And More-A
0499	Lamps-A
0500	Christmas Decor And More-A
0501	Vintage Singer Featherlight Sewing Machine-A
0502	Round Table And Lamp-B
0503	Queen Bed Frame-C
0504	Bedding Linens Comforter-A
0505	Pack And Play Hook On Chair-B
0506	Vintage Hats And Tuxedos-A
0507	Painted Wooden Cabinet-C

Lot	Title
0508	Vintage Clothing-A
0509	Womens Clothing-A
0510	Wedgewood Candle Holders And More-A
0511	Sewing And Craft Supplies-A
0512	Dresser-C
0513	Copper Coffee Set-A
0514	Rocking Chair-C
0516	Norwalk Sofa-C
0517	Vintage Dolls-A
0518	Mahogany Headboards-C
0519	Dresser-C
0520	Norwalk Wingback Chair-C
0521	Norwalk Wingback Chair-C
0522	Oreck Vacuum Cleaner-B
0523	Filing Cabinet-C
0524	Chair And Side Table-C
0525	Mahogany Mirror, Side Table, Chair-C
0527	Twin Towers Photo And Framed Prints-A
0528	MC Escher Framed Prints-A
0529	Rattan Trunk-B
0530	Airequipt, Realist, Kodak Projectors And Screen-B
0531	Calvin Klein And More Bedding-A
0532	Tables-C
0533	Lamps-B
0534	Bundy Trumpet-A
0535	Maple Dresser And Mirror-C
0537	Painted Wood Porch Bench-B
0538	Dresser-C
0539	USA Flag-A
0540	Faux Flowers and Planters-A
0541	Floor Lamps-A
0542	Antique Quilt-A

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0543	Area Rugs-A	0589	Lamps-B
0544	Wooden Rocker-B	0590	Toddler Toys-B
0545	Century Side Chairs-C	0591	Vintage Rocking Horse, Child Rocker And Stools-B
0546	Collectible Plates-A	0592	Vintage Toys-B
0548	Gold Jewelry-A	0593	Vintage Games And More-B
0549	Vintage Belt Buckles-A	0594	Storage Cabinet And Table-C
0550	Decor and More-A	0595	Sony Cassette Player, RCA Radio, Cassettes-B
0551	Antique Opera Glasses-A	0596	1890 Sportsman And NRA Marksman Pins-B
0552	Table and Chairs-C	0597	Badges, Pins And Eclipse Match Box-B
0553	Hand Blown Stemware-A	0598	Vintage Political Buttons And Soap-B
0554	Jewelry and More-A	0599	Mid Century Modern Chairs-C
0555	Sterling Silver -A	0600	Czechoslovakia Epiag China, Chinese China-B
0556	Serving Pieces-A	0601	ASCE Lamp-B
0557	Pewter Pieces, Porringer -A	0602	The Thomas Jefferson Clock-B
0558	Sterling Serving Pieces-A	0603	Howe Furniture Folding Chairs-B
0559	Serving Pieces-A	0604	German Tea Set-B
0560	Flatware and More-A	0605	Monogrammed Sterling Silver Spoons-B
0561	Victorian Lamps-A	0606	Sterling Silver Utensils-B
0562	Bakeware-A	0607	Champagne Flutes And Etched Glass Bowl-B
0563	Stoneware-A	0608	Cut Etched Crystal Stemware-B
0564	Kitchenwares-A	0609	Crystal And Silver Tone Stemware-B
0565	Vases Mugs and More-A	0610	Cut Glass-B
0566	Costume Jewelry-A	0611	Pink Depression Glass Dessert Set-B
0567	Grill and Firewood Holder-C	0612	Stemware And Sugar Dishes-B
0568	Sterling and Antique Jewelry-A	0613	Blue Glass Decanter And Glasses-B
0569	Fireplace-A	0614	Pink Coin Dot Glass Vase And Glasses-B
0570	Side Chair-C	0615	Electrolux Vacuum-B
0571	Area Rug-C	0616	Sporting Goods-B
0572	Area Rug-C	0617	Health Aids-B
0573	Sofa-C	0618	Lawn Chairs And Bean Bag Toss-C
0574	End Tables-B	0619	Frames, Boxes-B
0576	Infant Goods-A	0620	Heater And Fan-B
0577	Books and Globe-A	0621	Pedestal Table, 2 Chairs-C
0578	Books-A	0623	Jimmie Foxx Baseball-A
0579	Framed Prints-A	0624	Vintage Bookends-A
0580	Framed Prints-A	0625	Bookcase-C
0581	Framed Prints-A	0626	Bookcase-C
0582	Wall Decor-A	0627	Vintage Golden Gate Bridge Cable, Books-A
0583	Round Mirror-A	0628	Vases, Tins-B
0584	Towels and More-A	0629	Artwork, Fans-B
0585	Side Chair-C	0630	Figurines, Collectibles-B
0587	Chinese Checkers Board, Vintage Marbles-B	0631	Dehumidifier-C
0588	Painted Dresser And Mirror-C		

Lot	Title
0632	Patio Furniture, Directors Chairs-C
0633	Metal File Cabinet-C
0634	Bookshelves-C
0635	Lighting, Die Set, Tools, Insect Spray, More-A
0636	Metal Shelves-C
0637	Paint Brushes, Masonry Tools, Carpenter Rulers-A
0638	Wing Back Chair-A
0639	Electrical, Trouble Light, Extension Cords-B
0640	Corner End Table-A
0641	Metal Shelves-C
0642	Hardware And More-A
0643	Two Piece Cabinet Unit-C
0644	Wood Shelving, Screens, Wood-B
0645	Vintage Steel Cabinet And More-A
0646	Cabinet-B
0647	Metal Cabinet-A
0648	Vintage Steel Cabinets-C
0649	Vintage Cabinet, Stool, Baskets-C
0650	Vintage Wood Crates-C
0651	Saw Horses, Tool Bench Rack, Car Care, More-B
0652	Aluminum Ladder, Step Stools-B
0653	Aluminum Extension Ladder-B
0654	Vintage Wheel Barrow And Yard Cart-B
0655	Honda Push Mower-B
0656	End Table-B
0657	Reel Mower, Ladder, Oil Can-B
0658	Wind Chimes, Garden, Hose Access-A
0659	Wood Pieces, Metal-B
0660	Tools, Hardware, Saws-A
0661	Power Tools-A
0662	Vintage Wood Wagon, Basket-A
0663	Vintage Trunk, Chest-A
0664	Garden Tools, Hoses, Tin Tubs-A
0665	Tree Pruner, Garden Tools, More-A
0666	Metal Trash Can, Wood, Rebar More-B
0667	Machete, Chopping Tools, More-A
0668	Square Cut Nails-A
0669	Vintage Drafting Drawing Tools And Surveyor Stand-A
0670	Office Supplies-A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com